EM2 Series
High Flow Whole House Dual Water Filter System
R
A
IN
W
A
T

Ordering
Code
Pressure**
(kPa)
Flow
(Lpm)
Micron
Rating* Connection Cartridge
Size
Sediment
Filter
Cartridge
Taste & Odour
Reduction
Cartridge
EM2-60 200-875 60 5
Lead-Free Brass
1” BSP [25 mm]
10” PL05MP1 DP10MP1
EM2-65 200-875 65 5
Lead-Free Brass
11/2” BSP [40 mm]
10” PL05MP1 DP10MP1
EM2-75 200-875 75 1
Lead-Free Brass
1” BSP [25 mm]
10” PL20MP1 PX01MP1
EM2-80 200-875 80 1
Lead-Free Brass
11/2” BSP [40 mm]
10” PL20MP1 PX01MP1
EM2-100 200-875 100 5
Lead-Free Brass
1” BSP [25 mm]
20” PL05MP2 DP10MP2
EM2-110 200-875 110 5
Lead-Free Brass
11/2” BSP [40 mm]
20” PL05MP2 DP10MP2
EM2-140 200-875 140 1
Lead-Free Brass
1” BSP [25 mm]
20” PL20MP2 PX01MP2
EM2-150 200-875 150 1
Lead-Free Brass
11/2” BSP [40 mm]
20” PL20MP2 PX01MP2
DP10MP2